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Dimension

415/3/50

120

1280

24.9

55
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Copeland scroll

Shell and tube

Shell and tube

20.6

16.1

<68

1800

1150

1050
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High/low pressure, anti-freeze, high temperature, overload,

lack of phase, revers phase

Source side water 15°C use side inlet water 15°C/

outlet water 55°C (max. 60°C)
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